
1 CFUFENU

2 FDCEIMU FUNE H5  14 14

3 EFCEGRU IDEM G5  21 35

4 HCIAEUV GRIFFEE 5E  56 91

5 LJRLIRU CHEVAI D1  49 140

6 DLILAV[ JURER J2  30 170

7 QNEIOTT DILUViAL 3G  78 248

8 DRQASYS TIENTO O1  33 281

9 DQELOTS CARYS 1D  48 329

10 QEEELUS DOiTS L1  30 359

11 EEEILUS QUI 6B  26 385

12 NNAAOTT SILENE 7D  22 407

13 MUUGEPU TATONNA N6  65 472

14 KHGOUMU PUTE 8L  27 499

15 EMCAGUI HOUKA 12J 34 533

16 BCAGMWU AIE 13M 36 569

17 ACGMOSU WEB 3C  28 597

18 GAAMSOS SECU O12 40 637

19 AAAEEIR SMOGS 11H 27 664

20 AIELEMT BEGAIERAI E3  40 704

21 XNEEPLZ ELAMITE 13D 67 771

22 BPLNNOX SEIZE H11 45 816

23 NNPRL[ BOX 14B 39 855

PLEXi D11 34 889

Coup

mardi 7 décembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


